proposed system equipment with its components & all other attachments and 
Price Bid separate. 

The tender (EMD should in separate envelope) shall be accompanied by earnest money 
of Rs 26,000/- (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand only) for work at  Circle office Karnal 
and Rs 19,000/- (Rupees Nineteen Thousand only) for work at Regional Office Panchkula 
, by way of Demand Draft issued in favour of "Canara Bank Circle office" payable at 
Karnal, Scheduled Commercial Bank other than Canara Bank valid up to validity period of 
the tender in the Bank's approved format.